MOSTRA FIRE!!
2025

SOURCE-LIST

Feature films

300 cartas
Wild Star
murray@wildstarsales.co.uk

Ato noturno
M-Appeal
films@m-appeal.com

Baby
M-Appeal
films@m-appeal.com

Backspot
Fortitude International
dw.waterson@gmail.com

Cactus Pears
MPM Premium
natalia@mpmpremium.com

Eat the Night
Mk2 Films
anne-laure.barbarit@mk2.com

Jone, a veces
Atera Films
miren@aterafilms.com

High Tide
LD Entertainment
MGlassman@Identertainment.com

Linda
Meikincine
festival@meikincine.com

Los amantes astronautas
Wild Star
murray@wildstarsales.co.uk

Luces azules
Wild Star
murray@wildstarsales.co.uk

One Dances, the Other Doesn’t
Emilie Girardin
giraremilie@gmail.com

Out
Cinemien

juan@out.tv

Queerpanorama
Filmin

maite @filmin.es

Sandbag Dam
Open Reel
cs@theopenreel.com

Tesis sobre una domesticacion
Oh My Gémez!
ramiro@ohmygomez.com

The Queen of My Dreams
LevelK

niklas@levelk.dk

Una pelicula barata
The Open Reel
cs@theopenreel.com

Une vie révée (Somewhere In Love)
The Festival Agency
cb@thefestivalagency.com

Documentary
films

Estrella, cometa, satélite y planeta
IB3
mar.comin@ib3.org

If 1 Die, It'll Be of Joy
Outplay Films
diego@outplayfilms.com

Sally! [Gearhart, activista]
Deborah Craig

dcraig@Imi.net

Sally [Ride, astronauta]

National Geographic Documentary Films
Tim.Horsburgh@natgeo.com

The Last Taboo
Broadview
Regina.Grimm@broadview.tv

Short films

Ana Kann Alles
Agencia Freak
festivales@agenciafreak.com

Automagic
Ashok Vish / Premium Films
ashokvishfilms@gmail.com

Bienvenido
ShortFit
shortsfit@gmail.com

Capitanes
Selected Films
info@selectedfilms.com

Colera
Selected Films
info@selectedfilms.com

Desvios
Lucas Galambos
lucasgalambos@gmail.com

Domingo de gramos
Marvin & Wayne
fest@marvinwayne.com
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Dragfox
Owen Thomas
othomas0000@gmail.com

El jardi del diable
Morethan
hello@morethan-films.com

Instantanies
Gerard Vidal Cortés

gerard@ecib.es

Kokuhaku
Selected Films
info@selectedfilms.com

Las pardas
Colectivo Tekiero
arenasarenasmarina@gmail.com

Les dieux du supermarché

Haute école d’art et de design — Geneva

cinema.head@hesge.ch

Out of the Blue
Morgane Frund
info@morganefrund.ch

Pipes
SND Films
info@sndfilms.com

Ruth
Distribution With Glasses
info@distributionwithglasses.com

iSalsa!
Films to Festivals
filmstofestivals@gmail.com

Sauna Day
Salaud Morisset

festival@salaudmorisset.com

Shame
H707
hm@hadimoussally.com

Solo Kim
Selected Films
info@selectedfilms.com

Three
Lights On
flavio.armone®@lightsonfilm.org

Tomas
Amords Producciones
ferranmail@yahoo.es
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